
 
 

 

 

Noosa Pengari Steiner School 
Cooran, Pinbarren, Pomona, Black Mountain, Cooroy, Eerwah Vale, Eumundi, 

Verrierdale, School 

                         Bus 1  (Hintercoast bus) 

BUS STOPS AM PM 

COORAN: Bus stop on Queen Street near East side of 
railway line 7:30 16:11 

PINBARREN: Bus stop on Greenbridge Pinbarren Rd at Kin 
Kin Road  

7.34 16.07 

POMONA: Bus stop on Reserve Street by Joe Bazzo Park  
 7:41 16.01 

BLACK MOUNTAIN: Bus stop cnr Black Mountain Range rd 
and Woodswallow Lane 7:48 15:55 

COOROY: 
AM Alexandra Mason Lodge on Elm St 
PM footbridge at Cooroy Train Station carpark 
  

7:55 15.40 

EERWAH VALE: Memorial Drive – bus stop after overpass 
on Eumundi side 
 

8:03 15:34 

EUMUNDI: Memorial Drive -bus stop near corner of Gridley 
St/ Memorial Drive 

 
8:08 

 
15:25 

VERRIERDALE: cnr Martha Lane and Dean Rd 
8.14 15:18 

NOOSA PENGARI STEINER SCHOOL 
 8:25 15:10 

 

 

FARES 

  9 Week 
Term 

  10 Week 
Term 

 

 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 
All 

Destinations $405 $495 $540 $450 $550 $600 

For more information or enquiries please contact: 
enquiries@noosasteiner.qld.edu.au or (07) 54710199 

mailto:enquiries@noosasteiner.qld.edu.au

